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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Voter Status of A - Active

Election GE08

Report Criteria:

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Avon 

Turnout

District 001

Voted      81     147       9       6       0      76      0        244        320 25%  45%   2%   1%   0%  23%  0%

 88%

     92     171      11       8       1      95      0 24%  45%   2%   2%   0%  25%  0%        285        380

 85%  81%  75%   0%  80%  0%  85%  84%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     195     285      26      13       2     108      0        524        632 30%  45%   4%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 88%

    221     334      32      13       3     158      0 28%  43%   4%   1%   0%  20%  0%        607        765

 85%  81% 100%  66%  68%  0%  86%  82%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     140     203       9       5       0      71      0        359        430 32%  47%   2%   1%   0%  16%  0%

 84%

    166     236      14       5       0     102      0 31%  44%   2%   0%   0%  19%  0%        424        526

 86%  64% 100%   0%  69%  0%  84%  81%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 66%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 004

Voted     107     168       7       4       0      85      0        286        371 28%  45%   1%   1%   0%  22%  0%

 78%

    137     198      10       6       0     142      0 27%  40%   2%   1%   0%  28%  0%        351        493

 84%  70%  66%   0%  59%  0%  81%  75%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 005

Voted     142     281      12       5       1     105      0        443        548 25%  51%   2%   0%   0%  19%  0%

 83%

    170     313      15       7       1     148      0 25%  47%   2%   1%   0%  22%  0%        508        656

 89%  80%  71% 100%  70%  0%  87%  83%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 006

Voted     155     229      17      11       3     125      0        416        541 28%  42%   3%   2%   0%  23%  0%

 84%

    183     273      23      13       4     178      0 27%  40%   3%   1%   0%  26%  0%        498        676

 83%  73%  84%  75%  70%  0%  83%  80%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 007

Voted     112     166      11       8       0      72      0        297        369 30%  44%   2%   2%   0%  19%  0%

 78%

    142     196      14       9       0     102      0 30%  42%   3%   1%   0%  22%  0%        361        463

 84%  78%  88%   0%  70%  0%  82%  79%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 008

Voted     112     262      21      11       2      96      0        409        505 22%  51%   4%   2%   0%  19%  0%

 84%

    133     316      23      12       2     144      0 21%  50%   3%   1%   0%  22%  0%        487        631

 82%  91%  91% 100%  66%  0%  83%  80%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

  1,044   1,741     112      63       8     738      0      2,978      3,716 28%  46%   3%   1%   0%  19%  0%

 83%

  1,244   2,037     142      73      11   1,069      0 27%  44%   3%   1%   0%  23%  0%      3,521      4,590

 85%  78%  86%  72%  69%  0%  84%

      9       0       0  0%   0%   0%

     13       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 69%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

Voted   1,044   1,741     112      63       8       0     738      2,978      3,716 28%  46%   3%   1%   0%   0%  19%

 83%

  1,244   2,037     142      73      11       0   1,069 27%  44%   3%   1%   0%   0%  23%      3,521      4,590

 85%  78%  86%  72%   0%  69%  84%  80%

      9       0       0  0%   0%   0%

     13       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 69%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Caledonia 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     145     279      16      12       3      96      0        456        552 26%  50%   2%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 73%

    197     364      27      19       4     130      0 26%  48%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%        615        745

 76%  59%  63%  75%  73%  0%  74%  74%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 25%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     229     345      28      15       1     128      0        622        750 30%  46%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 79%

    289     410      40      19       1     174      0 30%  43%   4%   2%   0%  18%  0%        764        938

 84%  70%  78% 100%  73%  0%  81%  79%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      5       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 80%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted      88     154      11      13       0      54      0        266        320 27%  48%   3%   4%   0%  16%  0%

 79%

    111     192      13      14       1      78      0 27%  46%   3%   3%   0%  19%  0%        331        409

 80%  84%  92%   0%  69%  0%  80%  78%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 004

Voted     180     270      21      14       5     106      0        491        597 30%  45%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 83%

    215     314      31      16       5     136      0 29%  43%   4%   2%   0%  18%  0%        582        718

 85%  67%  87% 100%  77%  0%  84%  83%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

    642   1,048      76      54       9     384      0      1,835      2,219 28%  47%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 79%

    812   1,280     111      68      11     518      0 28%  45%   3%   2%   0%  18%  0%      2,292      2,810

 81%  68%  79%  81%  74%  0%  80%

      5       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      9       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 55%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

Voted     642   1,048      76      54       9       0     384      1,835      2,219 28%  47%   3%   2%   0%   0%  17%

 79%

    812   1,280     111      68      11       0     518 28%  45%   3%   2%   0%   0%  18%      2,292      2,810

 81%  68%  79%  81%   0%  74%  80%  78%

      5       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      9       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 55%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Conesus 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     178     373      20      23       1     125      0        598        723 24%  51%   2%   3%   0%  17%  0%

 77%

    231     465      34      27       4     207      0 23%  47%   3%   2%   0%  21%  0%        767        974

 80%  58%  85%  25%  60%  0%  77%  74%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      5       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 60%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     118     293      14      19       1     121      0        450        571 20%  51%   2%   3%   0%  21%  0%

 78%

    151     353      20      26       2     160      0 21%  49%   2%   3%   0%  22%  0%        559        719

 83%  70%  73%  50%  75%  0%  80%  79%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 66%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0% 100%

    296     666      34      42       2     246      0      1,048      1,294 22%  51%   2%   3%   0%  19%  0%

 77%

    382     818      54      53       6     367      0 22%  48%   3%   3%   0%  21%  0%      1,326      1,693

 81%  62%  79%  33%  67%  0%  79%

      7       0       0  0%   0%   0%

     11       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 63%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

Turnout

Voted     296     666      34      42       2       0     246      1,048      1,294 22%  51%   2%   3%   0%   0%  19%

 77%

    382     818      54      53       6       0     367 22%  48%   3%   3%   0%   0%  21%      1,326      1,693

 81%  62%  79%  33%   0%  67%  79%  76%

      7       0       0  0%   0%   0%

     11       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 63%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Geneseo 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     350     214      21       4       1     172      0        594        766 45%  27%   2%   0%   0%  22%  0%

 83%

    418     260      30       4       4     243      0 43%  26%   3%   0%   0%  25%  0%        725        968

 82%  70% 100%  25%  70%  0%  81%  79%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      7       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 28% 100%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     446     157      50       3       0     242      0        660        902 49%  17%   5%   0%   0%  26%  0%

 82%

    540     205      62       6       2     342      0 46%  17%   5%   0%   0%  29%  0%        822      1,164

 76%  80%  50%   0%  70%  0%  80%  77%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0%  33%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     354     182      24       3       1     194      0        570        764 46%  23%   3%   0%   0%  25%  0%

 84%

    419     220      37       5       1     254      0 44%  23%   3%   0%   0%  26%  0%        689        943

 82%  64%  60% 100%  76%  0%  82%  81%

      5       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 83% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 004

Voted     123     164      11       2       1      77      0        302        379 32%  43%   2%   0%   0%  20%  0%

 86%

    143     197      20       2       1     105      0 30%  42%   4%   0%   0%  22%  0%        364        469

 83%  55% 100% 100%  73%  0%  82%  80%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 005

Voted     166     196      18       7       0      68      0        390        458 36%  42%   3%   1%   0%  14%  0%

 85%

    195     231      21       8       0      87      0 35%  42%   3%   1%   0%  15%  0%        458        545

 84%  85%  87%   0%  78%  0%  85%  84%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 006

Voted     104     225      10       4       0      74      0        346        420 24%  53%   2%   0%   0%  17%  0%

 80%

    129     253      14       5       0     104      0 25%  49%   2%   0%   0%  20%  0%        404        508

 88%  71%  80%   0%  71%  0%  85%  82%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

      0       6  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 007

Voted     131     214      12      13       0      67      0        373        440 29%  48%   2%   2%   0%  15%  0%

 84%

    155     247      19      13       0      95      0 29%  46%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%        437        532

 86%  63% 100%   0%  70%  0%  85%  82%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       6  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 008

Voted     144     249      21       8       3     105      0        427        532 27%  46%   3%   1%   0%  19%  0%

 85%

    168     296      28       9       3     137      0 26%  45%   4%   1%   0%  21%  0%        508        645

 84%  75%  88% 100%  76%  0%  84%  82%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 33%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       7  0%   0%

  0% 100%

  1,818   1,601     167      44       6     999      0      3,662      4,661 39%  34%   3%   0%   0%  21%  0%

 83%

  2,167   1,909     231      52      11   1,367      0 37%  33%   4%   0%   0%  23%  0%      4,407      5,774

 83%  72%  84%  54%  73%  0%  83%

     18       3       0  0%   0%   0%

     27       3       0  0%   0%   0%

 66% 100%   0%

      0       5  0%   0%

      0       7  0%   0%

  0%  71%

Turnout

Voted   1,818   1,601     167      44       6       0     999      3,662      4,661 39%  34%   3%   0%   0%   0%  21%

 83%

  2,167   1,909     231      52      11       0   1,367 37%  33%   4%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4,407      5,774

 83%  72%  84%  54%   0%  73%  83%  80%

     18       3       0  0%   0%   0%

     27       3       0  0%   0%   0%

 66% 100%   0%

      0       5  0%   0%

      0       7  0%   0%

  0%  71%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Groveland 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     123     288      22       9       0      67      0        444        511 24%  56%   4%   1%   0%  13%  0%

 82%

    150     349      27      14       0     105      0 23%  53%   4%   2%   0%  16%  0%        542        647

 82%  81%  64%   0%  63%  0%  81%  78%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted      58     176      11       6       0      35      0        251        286 20%  61%   3%   2%   0%  12%  0%

 79%

     73     208      14       6       1      62      0 19%  56%   3%   1%   0%  16%  0%        305        367

 84%  78% 100%   0%  56%  0%  82%  77%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    181     464      33      15       0     102      0        695        797 22%  58%   4%   1%   0%  12%  0%

 81%

    223     557      41      20       1     167      0 21%  54%   4%   1%   0%  16%  0%        847      1,014

 83%  80%  75%   0%  61%  0%  82%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       2       0  0%   0%   0%

 33%  50%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

Voted     181     464      33      15       0       0     102        695        797 22%  58%   4%   1%   0%   0%  12%

 81%

    223     557      41      20       1       0     167 21%  54%   4%   1%   0%   0%  16%        847      1,014

 83%  80%  75%   0%   0%  61%  82%  78%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       2       0  0%   0%   0%

 33%  50%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Leicester 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     174     269      28       5       5      86      0        481        567 30%  47%   4%   0%   0%  15%  0%

 80%

    216     318      38       5       6     136      0 29%  44%   5%   0%   0%  18%  0%        585        721

 84%  73% 100%  83%  63%  0%  82%  78%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     168     224      14       6       0      75      0        414        489 34%  45%   2%   1%   0%  15%  0%

 81%

    206     274      24       9       2     111      0 32%  43%   3%   1%   0%  17%  0%        518        629

 81%  58%  66%   0%  67%  0%  79%  77%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

    342     493      42      11       5     161      0        895      1,056 32%  46%   3%   1%   0%  15%  0%

 81%

    422     592      62      14       8     247      0 31%  43%   4%   1%   0%  18%  0%      1,103      1,350

 83%  67%  78%  62%  65%  0%  81%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 25%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

Voted     342     493      42      11       5       0     161        895      1,056 32%  46%   3%   1%   0%   0%  15%

 81%

    422     592      62      14       8       0     247 31%  43%   4%   1%   0%   0%  18%      1,103      1,350

 83%  67%  78%  62%   0%  65%  81%  78%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 25%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Lima 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     137     289      25      11       0     107      0        462        569 24%  50%   4%   1%   0%  18%  0%

 86%

    159     335      31      16       0     146      0 23%  48%   4%   2%   0%  21%  0%        541        687

 86%  80%  68%   0%  73%  0%  85%  82%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     151     245      18      13       1     102      0        429        531 28%  46%   3%   2%   0%  19%  0%

 80%

    187     293      29      16       2     134      0 28%  44%   4%   2%   0%  20%  0%        530        664

 83%  62%  81%  50%  76%  0%  80%  79%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     127     268      20      23       0     141      0        440        581 21%  46%   3%   3%   0%  24%  0%

 74%

    171     322      28      30       4     187      0 22%  43%   3%   4%   0%  25%  0%        559        746

 83%  71%  76%   0%  75%  0%  78%  77%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 33%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 004

Voted     127     269      18      34       0     138      0        449        587 21%  45%   3%   5%   0%  23%  0%

 76%

    167     314      25      46       0     177      0 22%  42%   3%   6%   0%  24%  0%        554        731

 85%  72%  73%   0%  77%  0%  81%  80%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    542   1,071      81      81       1     488      0      1,780      2,268 23%  47%   3%   3%   0%  21%  0%

 79%

    684   1,264     113     108       6     644      0 24%  44%   3%   3%   0%  22%  0%      2,184      2,828

 84%  71%  75%  16%  75%  0%  81%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

  0%  33%

Turnout

Voted     542   1,071      81      81       1       0     488      1,780      2,268 23%  47%   3%   3%   0%   0%  21%

 79%

    684   1,264     113     108       6       0     644 24%  44%   3%   3%   0%   0%  22%      2,184      2,828

 84%  71%  75%  16%   0%  75%  81%  80%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

  0%  33%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Livonia 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     129     318      22      15       1     149      0        488        637 20%  49%   3%   2%   0%  23%  0%

 79%

    163     373      31      17       2     206      0 20%  46%   3%   2%   0%  25%  0%        591        797

 85%  70%  88%  50%  72%  0%  82%  79%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      5       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 60%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     149     337      29       8       2     108      0        528        636 23%  52%   4%   1%   0%  16%  0%

 78%

    189     407      38      10       3     154      0 23%  50%   4%   1%   0%  19%  0%        651        805

 82%  76%  80%  66%  70%  0%  81%  79%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     141     359      39       7       1     137      0        551        688 20%  52%   5%   1%   0%  19%  0%

 82%

    171     419      48       7       1     207      0 19%  48%   5%   0%   0%  24%  0%        654        861

 85%  81% 100% 100%  66%  0%  84%  79%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 004

Voted     175     306      29      14       1     132      0        527        659 26%  46%   4%   2%   0%  20%  0%

 83%

    210     354      34      19       2     183      0 26%  44%   4%   2%   0%  22%  0%        621        804

 86%  85%  73%  50%  72%  0%  84%  81%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 005

Voted     165     336      27       8       1     109      0        541        650 25%  51%   4%   1%   0%  16%  0%

 85%

    192     377      33       9       1     151      0 24%  48%   4%   1%   0%  19%  0%        619        770

 89%  81%  88% 100%  72%  0%  87%  84%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 006

Voted      85     185      13       7       0      66      0        292        358 23%  51%   3%   1%   0%  18%  0%

 78%

    108     237      16       8       1      98      0 22%  50%   3%   1%   0%  20%  0%        373        471

 78%  81%  87%   0%  67%  0%  78%  76%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 66%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 007

Voted      76     153      18       5       0      58      0        253        311 24%  49%   5%   1%   0%  18%  0%

 81%

     93     186      27       6       1      89      0 23%  46%   6%   1%   0%  22%  0%        314        403

 82%  66%  83%   0%  65%  0%  80%  77%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0% 100%

    920   1,994     177      64       6     759      0      3,180      3,939 23%  50%   4%   1%   0%  19%  0%

 81%

  1,126   2,353     227      76      11   1,088      0 22%  47%   4%   1%   0%  22%  0%      3,823      4,911

 84%  77%  84%  54%  69%  0%  83%

     15       1       0  0%   0%   0%

     24       2       0  0%   0%   0%

 62%  50%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0%  75%

Turnout

Voted     920   1,994     177      64       6       0     759      3,180      3,939 23%  50%   4%   1%   0%   0%  19%

 81%

  1,126   2,353     227      76      11       0   1,088 22%  47%   4%   1%   0%   0%  22%      3,823      4,911

 84%  77%  84%  54%   0%  69%  83%  80%

     15       1       0  0%   0%   0%

     24       2       0  0%   0%   0%

 62%  50%   0%

      0       3  0%   0%

      0       4  0%   0%

  0%  75%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd



12/04/2008 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 9
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Mt. Morris 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     145     159      12       5       3      50      0        326        376 38%  42%   3%   1%   0%  13%  0%

 67%

    214     215      32       8       8     120      0 35%  35%   5%   1%   1%  20%  0%        480        600

 73%  37%  62%  37%  41%  0%  67%  62%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     178     189      17       5       2      69      0        392        461 38%  40%   3%   1%   0%  14%  0%

 77%

    230     244      27       8       4     107      0 36%  39%   4%   1%   0%  17%  0%        515        622

 77%  62%  62%  50%  64%  0%  76%  74%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     118     101       7       4       0      27      0        231        258 45%  39%   2%   1%   0%  10%  0%

 71%

    165     132      16       5       0      73      0 41%  33%   4%   1%   0%  18%  0%        320        393

 76%  43%  80%   0%  36%  0%  72%  65%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 004

Voted      84     138      13       9       2      66      0        249        315 26%  43%   4%   2%   0%  20%  0%

 70%

    119     184      20      10       3     107      0 26%  41%   4%   2%   0%  23%  0%        339        446

 75%  65%  90%  66%  61%  0%  73%  70%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 005

Voted     149     136      24      11       0      62      0        320        382 39%  35%   6%   2%   0%  16%  0%

 67%

    221     186      37      14       0     122      0 38%  32%   6%   2%   0%  21%  0%        458        580

 73%  64%  78%   0%  50%  0%  69%  65%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    674     723      73      34       7     274      0      1,518      1,792 37%  40%   4%   1%   0%  15%  0%

 71%

    949     961     132      45      15     529      0 35%  36%   4%   1%   0%  20%  0%      2,112      2,641

 75%  55%  75%  46%  51%  0%  71%

      6       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      8       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

Turnout

Voted     674     723      73      34       7       0     274      1,518      1,792 37%  40%   4%   1%   0%   0%  15%

 71%

    949     961     132      45      15       0     529 35%  36%   4%   1%   0%   0%  20%      2,112      2,641

 75%  55%  75%  46%   0%  51%  71%  67%

      6       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      8       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

North Dansville 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     156     225      20       5       1      69      0        408        477 32%  47%   4%   1%   0%  14%  0%

 76%

    204     304      24       7       2     125      0 30%  45%   3%   1%   0%  18%  0%        543        668

 74%  83%  71%  50%  55%  0%  75%  71%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     136     180      19      10       1      68      0        349        417 32%  43%   4%   2%   0%  16%  0%

 85%

    159     237      23      13       5      91      0 29%  44%   4%   2%   0%  17%  0%        442        533

 75%  82%  76%  20%  74%  0%  78%  78%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      3       2       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     150     245       9       6       0      81      0        412        493 30%  49%   1%   1%   0%  16%  0%

 77%

    193     300      17       7       0     116      0 30%  47%   2%   1%   0%  18%  0%        519        635

 81%  52%  85%   0%  69%  0%  79%  77%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 004

Voted      83     131       8       1       1      42      0        225        267 31%  49%   2%   0%   0%  15%  0%

 70%

    118     187      13       4       3      66      0 30%  47%   3%   1%   0%  16%  0%        326        392

 70%  61%  25%  33%  63%  0%  69%  68%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 005

Voted     104     205      10       4       1      39      0        324        363 28%  56%   2%   1%   0%  10%  0%

 74%

    140     249      20       5       1      74      0 28%  50%   4%   1%   0%  15%  0%        415        489

 82%  50%  80% 100%  52%  0%  78%  74%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 006

Voted     111     224      14       7       1      69      0        358        427 25%  52%   3%   1%   0%  16%  0%

 72%

    154     294      22      11       1     113      0 25%  49%   3%   1%   0%  18%  0%        485        598

 76%  63%  63% 100%  61%  0%  73%  71%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0% 100%

    740   1,210      80      33       5     368      0      2,076      2,444 30%  49%   3%   1%   0%  15%  0%

 76%

    968   1,571     119      47      12     585      0 29%  47%   3%   1%   0%  17%  0%      2,730      3,315

 77%  67%  70%  41%  62%  0%  76%

      6       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      8       3       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%  33%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

Turnout

Voted     740   1,210      80      33       5       0     368      2,076      2,444 30%  49%   3%   1%   0%   0%  15%

 76%

    968   1,571     119      47      12       0     585 29%  47%   3%   1%   0%   0%  17%      2,730      3,315

 77%  67%  70%  41%   0%  62%  76%  73%

      6       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      8       3       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%  33%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Nunda 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     132     320      34       7       0      90      0        493        583 22%  54%   5%   1%   0%  15%  0%

 68%

    193     403      47      11       0     149      0 24%  50%   5%   1%   0%  18%  0%        655        804

 79%  72%  63%   0%  60%  0%  75%  72%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted      96     181       9       7       0      37      0        294        331 29%  54%   2%   2%   0%  11%  0%

 78%

    123     227      16       7       1      72      0 27%  50%   3%   1%   0%  16%  0%        375        447

 79%  56% 100%   0%  51%  0%  78%  74%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted      86     201      12       5       3      38      0        309        347 24%  57%   3%   1%   0%  10%  0%

 69%

    123     245      21      11       6      79      0 25%  50%   4%   2%   1%  16%  0%        408        487

 82%  57%  45%  50%  48%  0%  75%  71%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    314     702      55      19       3     165      0      1,096      1,261 24%  55%   4%   1%   0%  13%  0%

 71%

    439     875      84      29       7     300      0 25%  50%   4%   1%   0%  17%  0%      1,438      1,738

 80%  65%  65%  42%  55%  0%  76%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

Voted     314     702      55      19       3       0     165      1,096      1,261 24%  55%   4%   1%   0%   0%  13%

 71%

    439     875      84      29       7       0     300 25%  50%   4%   1%   0%   0%  17%      1,438      1,738

 80%  65%  65%  42%   0%  55%  76%  72%

      3       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 75%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Ossian 

Turnout

District 001

Voted      67     281      14      11       0      41      0        374        415 16%  67%   3%   2%   0%   9%  0%

 76%

     88     345      24      13       1      75      0 16%  63%   4%   2%   0%  13%  0%        472        547

 81%  58%  84%   0%  54%  0%  79%  75%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

     67     281      14      11       0      41      0        374        415 16%  67%   3%   2%   0%   9%  0%

 76%

     88     345      24      13       1      75      0 16%  63%   4%   2%   0%  13%  0%        472        547

 81%  58%  84%   0%  54%  0%  79%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

Voted      67     281      14      11       0       0      41        374        415 16%  67%   3%   2%   0%   0%   9%

 76%

     88     345      24      13       1       0      75 16%  63%   4%   2%   0%   0%  13%        472        547

 81%  58%  84%   0%   0%  54%  79%  75%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Portage 

Turnout

Voted      97     227      12       5       0      32      0        343        375 25%  60%   3%   1%   0%   8%  0%

 76%

    126     284      23       8       0      70      0 24%  55%   4%   1%   0%  13%  0%        444        514

 79%  52%  62%   0%  45%  0%  77%  72%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

     97     227      12       5       0      32      0        343        375 25%  60%   3%   1%   0%   8%  0%

 76%

    126     284      23       8       0      70      0 24%  55%   4%   1%   0%  13%  0%        444        514

 79%  52%  62%   0%  45%  0%  77%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

Voted      97     227      12       5       0       0      32        343        375 25%  60%   3%   1%   0%   0%   8%

 76%

    126     284      23       8       0       0      70 24%  55%   4%   1%   0%   0%  13%        444        514

 79%  52%  62%   0%   0%  45%  77%  72%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       0       0  0%   0%   0%

 50%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Sparta 

Turnout

Voted     133     307      17      13       0      73      0        472        545 24%  56%   3%   2%   0%  13%  0%

 77%

    171     394      28      19       0     112      0 23%  54%   3%   2%   0%  15%  0%        615        727

 77%  60%  68%   0%  65%  0%  76%  74%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 50% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted      64     131      10       5       0      50      0        210        260 24%  50%   3%   1%   0%  19%  0%

 78%

     82     166      15       5       1      73      0 23%  48%   4%   1%   0%  21%  0%        270        343

 78%  66% 100%   0%  68%  0%  77%  75%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    197     438      27      18       0     123      0        682        805 24%  54%   3%   2%   0%  15%  0%

 77%

    253     560      43      24       1     185      0 23%  52%   4%   2%   0%  17%  0%        885      1,070

 78%  62%  75%   0%  66%  0%  77%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 50% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

Voted     197     438      27      18       0       0     123        682        805 24%  54%   3%   2%   0%   0%  15%

 77%

    253     560      43      24       1       0     185 23%  52%   4%   2%   0%   0%  17%        885      1,070

 78%  62%  75%   0%   0%  66%  77%  75%

      1       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 50% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

Springwater 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     124     296      26      16       1      99      0        464        563 22%  52%   4%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 76%

    162     354      32      20       2     154      0 22%  48%   4%   2%   0%  21%  0%        571        725

 83%  81%  80%  50%  64%  0%  81%  77%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     124     273      22       9       0      95      0        428        523 23%  52%   4%   1%   0%  18%  0%

 76%

    162     334      30      13       4     167      0 22%  47%   4%   1%   0%  23%  0%        543        710

 81%  73%  69%   0%  56%  0%  78%  73%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    248     569      48      25       1     194      0        892      1,086 22%  52%   4%   2%   0%  17%  0%

 76%

    324     688      62      33       6     321      0 22%  47%   4%   2%   0%  22%  0%      1,114      1,435

 82%  77%  75%  16%  60%  0%  80%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

Turnout

Voted     248     569      48      25       1       0     194        892      1,086 22%  52%   4%   2%   0%   0%  17%

 76%

    324     688      62      33       6       0     321 22%  47%   4%   2%   0%   0%  22%      1,114      1,435

 82%  77%  75%  16%   0%  60%  80%  75%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      0       0       0  0%   0%   0%

  0%   0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

  0% 100%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd



12/04/2008 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 16

 1:45 pm

DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

West Sparta 

Turnout

District 001

Voted     125     314      17      14       2      76      0        476        552 22%  56%   3%   2%   0%  13%  0%

 74%

    167     396      27      21       3     129      0 22%  52%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%        619        748

 79%  62%  66%  66%  58%  0%  76%  73%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

    125     314      17      14       2      76      0        476        552 22%  56%   3%   2%   0%  13%  0%

 74%

    167     396      27      21       3     129      0 22%  52%   3%   2%   0%  17%  0%        619        748

 79%  62%  66%  66%  58%  0%  76%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

Turnout

Voted     125     314      17      14       2       0      76        476        552 22%  56%   3%   2%   0%   0%  13%

 74%

    167     396      27      21       3       0     129 22%  52%   3%   2%   0%   0%  17%        619        748

 79%  62%  66%  66%   0%  58%  76%  73%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

100% 100%   0%

      0       1  0%   0%

      0       2  0%   0%

  0%  50%

TEAM SQL Version 5.2.10 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: NLL Station: 65535

  hsttwd
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DEM REP IND CON WOR

Election Affiliation Statistics by District

GRE LBT SWP RTH OTH  RegisteredNon Aff

Other

Groups

Total 

Affiliated

York 

Turnout

Voted     157     294      20      12       3     112      0        489        601 26%  48%   3%   1%   0%  18%  0%

 78%

    199     342      31      16       3     177      0 25%  44%   4%   2%   0%  22%  0%        596        773

 85%  64%  75% 100%  63%  0%  82%  77%

      2       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      4       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 50% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 002

Voted     223     235      17      12       7     108      0        495        603 36%  38%   2%   1%   1%  17%  0%

 80%

    278     275      24      15      10     164      0 36%  35%   3%   1%   1%  21%  0%        603        767

 85%  70%  80%  70%  65%  0%  82%  78%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

District 003

Voted     148     222      15      14       0      96      0        400        496 29%  44%   3%   2%   0%  19%  0%

 79%

    186     272      20      16       1     140      0 29%  42%   3%   2%   0%  22%  0%        496        636

 81%  75%  87%   0%  68%  0%  80%  77%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

      1       0       0  0%   0%   0%

100%   0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

    528     751      52      38      10     316      0      1,384      1,700 31%  44%   3%   2%   0%  18%  0%

 79%

    663     889      75      47      14     481      0 30%  40%   3%   2%   0%  22%  0%      1,695      2,176

 84%  69%  80%  71%  65%  0%  81%

      4       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 66% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

Voted     528     751      52      38      10       0     316      1,384      1,700 31%  44%   3%   2%   0%   0%  18%

 79%

    663     889      75      47      14       0     481 30%  40%   3%   2%   0%   0%  22%      1,695      2,176

 84%  69%  80%  71%   0%  65%  81%  78%

      4       1       0  0%   0%   0%

      6       1       0  0%   0%   0%

 66% 100%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

      0       0  0%   0%

  0%   0%

Turnout

Voted

 County Totals 

Voters

  8,775  14,293   1,100     571      65       0   5,466     24,914     30,380 28%  47%   3%   1%   0%   0%  17%

 79%

 11,037  17,379   1,570     731     124       0   8,142 28%  44%   4%   1%   0%   0%  20%     31,012     39,154

 82%  70%  78%  52%   0%  67%  80%  77%

     83       9       0  0%   0%   0%

    130      13       0  0%   0%   0%

 63%  69%   0%

      0      18  0%   0%

      0      28  0%   0%

  0%  64%
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